
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 1454
1192.66 FT, W 76.94 FT FOR POB, 
1243.05 FT, N 350.23 FT, EAST 12

SORENSON CARL W SR TRUST DATED SEPTEMBER 18, 2018
900 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3581
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YALE DOUGLAS R

SORENSON CARL W SR 

1275/1786 5/30/2014 WD Q I 01 136,000
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NORMAN HEIMS AS TRUST

DOUGLAS R YALE
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27991 M H 375 08/05/2009

HX Base Yr

900 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 3,290 68.2290 76.42 251,422 1978 1978 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2736

BAS 2,736 100 2,736 114,997

FGR 1,008 55 554 23,285

3,744 3,290 138,282

BAS= W72 FGR= W28 S36 E28 N36$ S36 E54 S8 E18 N44$.

BAS

72

36

54

8

18

44

FGR

28

36

28

36

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1978 1978 3 100 2,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 14.00 14.00 80 1978 1978 3 80 2,688

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 18 15 270.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 378

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 32 32 1,088.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,720

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 17 34 578.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,445

9,231

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000


